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Product information

37 41 125

Flat Nose Pliers
DIN ISO 9655

● precision pliers for fine assembly work, e g. in electronics and fine
mechanics

● for gripping, holding, bending and adjusting
● tips precision ground
● smooth gripping surfaces
● edges carefully deburred
● lap joint
● round, pointed jaws to bend wire loops
● High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

Allgemein
Article No. 37 41 125
EAN 4003773035152
Pliers black atramentized
Head polished
Handles plastic coated
weight 76 g
Dimensions 125 x 50 x 33 mm

Technische Attribute
Style 4

8.0
2.0
1.0
27.0

Head width 14.5

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4 21040301
proficl@ss 6.0 AAA004c004

technical change and errors excepted


